Date

Mon-Tues,
Nov. 14-15

Thurs, Nov. 17

Mon-Sat,
Nov. 28-Dec. 3

Tues, Nov. 2
Thurs, Dec. 1

Fri, Dec. 2

Mon-Fri,
Dec. 5-9

Mon, Dec. 12
Mon, Jan. 9
Tues, Jan. 24
Fri, Jan. 27
Tues, Jan. 31
Fri, Feb. 3
Mon, Feb. 6

2022-2023
uinton Jr. High

Basketball Schedule

Opponent

Quinton Festival
Whitefield, Quinton, Krebs,
Red Oak

at Fanshawe

Whitefield Tournament

vs. Wilburton (prior to HS)
at Crowder (prior to HS)

at Leflore (prior to HS)

Fanshawe Tournament

vs Monroe
at Whitefield (following 3-6)
at B.V. (prior to HS)
vs Wister (prior to HS)
at Howe (prior to HS)
vs Red Oak (prior to HS)

at McCurtain (prior to HS)

Time

4:00

5:00

6:00
7:00

5:00
TBA

4:00

4:00

TBA

5:00
TBA
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00






