2022-2023

Quinton Jr. High

Basketball Schedule

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Time</u>
Mon-Tues, Nov. 14-15	Quinton Festival Whitefield, Quinton, Krebs, Red Oak	4:00 5:00 6:00 7:00
Thurs, Nov. 17	at Fanshawe	5:00
Mon-Sat, Nov. 28-Dec. 3	Whitefield Tournament	ТВА
Tues, Nov. 2	vs. Wilburton (prior to HS)	4:00
Thurs, Dec. 1	at Crowder (prior to HS)	4:00
Fri, Dec. 2	at Leflore (prior to HS)	
Mon-Fri, Dec. 5-9	Fanshawe Tournament	ТВА
Mon, Dec. 12	vs Monroe	5:00
Mon, Jan. 9	at Whitefield (following 3-6)	TBA
Tues, Jan. 24	at B.V. (prior to HS)	4:00
Fri, Jan. 27	vs Wister (prior to HS)	4:00
Tues, Jan. 31	at Howe (prior to HS)	4:00
Fri, Feb. 3	vs Red Oak (prior to HS)	4:00
Mon, Feb. 6	at McCurtain (prior to HS)	4:00